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Points

GPA
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    NAME

MO 2020JUL 2021By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of DIPLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of

U

L

TOTAL
CREDIT

D075/19 A B+ C B+ B B B B+ A+

B+ B

32 28 20

7

21 18 12 6 14 9

6

173 6.65CHINMAI  GARI 8 7 5 7 6 6 6 7 9

7 6

U

L

26

D085/19 C C F D C B F F D

F B

20 20 0

0

12 15 12 0 0 4

6

89 3.42SANDEEP BARA 5 5 0 4 5 6 0 0 4

0 6

U

L

26

D124/19 A A B+ A+ B+ A+ A A+ Ex

A+ Ex

32 32 28

9

27 21 18 8 18 10

10

213 8.19RAJ 8 8 7 9 7 9 8 9 10

9 10

U

L

26

D127/19 A+ Ex B+ A+ A+ A A+ Ex A+

A+ Ex

36 40 28

9

27 27 16 9 20 9

10

231 8.88ADITYA PATRALEKH 9 10 7 9 9 8 9 10 9

9 10

U

L

26

D130/19 B+ B+ D B+ B+ B+ B+ B

A+ A A

28 28 16

8

21 21 14 7 12

9 8

172 6.62MUSKAN KUMARI 7 7 4 7 7 7 7 6

9 8 8

U

L

26

D134/19 B+ B C B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ A+

A A

28 24 20

8

21 21 14 7 14 9

8

174 6.69MEGHA KUMARI 7 6 5 7 7 7 7 7 9

8 8

U

L

26

D137/19 B+ A C A B A A A Ex

A A

28 32 20

8

24 18 16 8 16 10

8

188 7.23SUDHANSHU  KUMAR 7 8 5 8 6 8 8 8 10

8 8

U

L

26
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DCS 3001(4)

DEC 3003(4)

DEC 3101(4)

DMA 3101(3)

DMM 3003(3)

DCS 3002(2)

DEC 3004(1)

DEC 3102(2)

DGA 3002(1)

DGA 3004(1)

DHU 3002(1)

DMM 3004(1)

C PROGRAMMING

DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

BASIC ELECTRONICS

APPLIED MATHEMATICS

APPLIED MECHANICS

C PROGRAMMING LAB.

DIGITAL ELECTRONICS LAB.

BASIC ELECTRONICS LAB.

PT AND GAMES

NSS

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-II

APPLIED MECHANICS LAB.
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U

L
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D149/19 A B+ B A B+ B+ A A A+

A A

32 28 24

8

24 21 14 8 16 9

8

192 7.38PAWAN KUMAR MAHTO 8 7 6 8 7 7 8 8 9

8 8

U

L

26

D154/19 B B C B+ B B+ B+ A Ex

A B+

24 24 20

8

21 18 14 7 16 10

7

169 6.5SWETA TOPNO 6 6 5 7 6 7 7 8 10

8 7

U

L

26

D157/19 A A C A B B+ A B+ A+

A+ B+

32 32 20

9

24 18 14 8 14 9

7

187 7.19OMPRAKASH NAG 8 8 5 8 6 7 8 7 9

9 7

U

L

26

D159/19 C B D B+ B B+ B+ B+ A+

A B+

20 24 16

8

21 18 14 7 14 9

7

158 6.08SWEETY  TOPNO 5 6 4 7 6 7 7 7 9

8 7

U

L

26

D162/19 A A+ B+ A B+ A A A A

A+ B+

32 36 28

9

24 21 16 8 16 8

7

205 7.88MRITYUNJAY KUMAR 8 9 7 8 7 8 8 8 8

9 7

U

L

26

D164/19 B+ B+ D A B B+ B+ B+ A+

A B+

28 28 16

8

24 18 14 7 14 9

7

173 6.65VIKRAM KUMAR THAKUR 7 7 4 8 6 7 7 7 9

8 7

U

L

26

D171/19 F F F F F B F D D

F C

0 0 0

0

0 0 12 0 8 4

5

29 1.12ANTHONY TIGGA 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 4 4

0 5

U

L

26
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DCS 3001(4)

DEC 3003(4)

DEC 3101(4)

DMA 3101(3)

DMM 3003(3)

DCS 3002(2)

DEC 3004(1)

DEC 3102(2)

DGA 3002(1)

DGA 3004(1)

DHU 3002(1)

DMM 3004(1)

C PROGRAMMING

DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

BASIC ELECTRONICS

APPLIED MATHEMATICS

APPLIED MECHANICS

C PROGRAMMING LAB.

DIGITAL ELECTRONICS LAB.

BASIC ELECTRONICS LAB.

PT AND GAMES

NSS

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-II

APPLIED MECHANICS LAB.



ROLL NO DCS
3001(4)

DEC
3003(4)

DEC
3101(4)

DMA
3101(3)

DMM
3003(3)

DCS
3002(2)

DEC
3004(1)

DEC
3102(2)

DGA
3002(1)

DGA
3004(1)

DHU
3002(1)

DMM
3004(1)

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

BRANCH ELECTRONICS Semester 3

Total Credit
Points

GPA

Date 04-10-2021

    NAME

MO 2020JUL 2021By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of DIPLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of

U

L
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D182/19 B+ B D B+ C A D D A+

B B+

28 24 16

6

21 15 16 4 8 9

7

154 5.92SWATI TOPPO 7 6 4 7 5 8 4 4 9

6 7

U

L

26

D186/19 B+ B+ C A+ B A B+ B+

A+ A+ B+

28 28 20

9

27 18 16 7 14

9 7

183 7.04KAVITA KUMARI 7 7 5 9 6 8 7 7

9 9 7

U

L

26

D187/19 A A C A+ B A B+ B+

A A+ B+

32 32 20

9

27 18 16 7 14

8 7

190 7.31ANJU KUMARI 8 8 5 9 6 8 7 7

8 9 7

U

L

26

D188/19 B+ B+ D B+ B A B+ A A+

C B+

28 28 16

5

21 18 16 7 16 9

7

171 6.58SAURAV KUMAR 7 7 4 7 6 8 7 8 9

5 7

U

L

26

D190/19 B+ B+ B+ A B A+ A A

A A+ A

28 28 28

9

24 18 18 8 16

8 8

193 7.42KUSUM  KUMARI 7 7 7 8 6 9 8 8

8 9 8

U

L

26

D191/19 B+ A C B B A B+ B+

A+ A B

28 32 20

8

18 18 16 7 14

9 6

176 6.77RIYA GHOSH 7 8 5 6 6 8 7 7

9 8 6

U

L

26

D194/19 A A C A+ A A+ B+ A A

A+ A+

32 32 20

9

27 24 18 7 16 8

9

202 7.77MANISH KUMAR MAHTO 8 8 5 9 8 9 7 8 8

9 9

U

L

26
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DCS 3001(4)

DEC 3003(4)

DEC 3101(4)

DMA 3101(3)

DMM 3003(3)

DCS 3002(2)

DEC 3004(1)

DEC 3102(2)

DGA 3002(1)

DGA 3004(1)

DHU 3002(1)

DMM 3004(1)

C PROGRAMMING

DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

BASIC ELECTRONICS

APPLIED MATHEMATICS

APPLIED MECHANICS

C PROGRAMMING LAB.

DIGITAL ELECTRONICS LAB.

BASIC ELECTRONICS LAB.

PT AND GAMES

NSS

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-II

APPLIED MECHANICS LAB.
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U

L

TOTAL
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D196/19 B+ A B A B A B+ B+

B+ A A

28 32 24

8

24 18 16 7 14

7 8

186 7.15SABITA KUMARI 7 8 6 8 6 8 7 7

7 8 8

U

L

26

D197/19 A A+ B A A A+ B+ B+ Ex

A A

32 36 24

8

24 24 18 7 14 10

8

205 7.88KUNAL KUMAR 8 9 6 8 8 9 7 7 10

8 8

U

L

26

D203/19 A A+ B A+ B+ A+ B+ B+ A+

A+ A+

32 36 24

9

27 21 18 7 14 9

9

206 7.92VISHWAJEET PASWAN 8 9 6 9 7 9 7 7 9

9 9

U

L

26
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DCS 3001(4)

DEC 3003(4)

DEC 3101(4)

DMA 3101(3)

DMM 3003(3)

DCS 3002(2)

DEC 3004(1)

DEC 3102(2)

DGA 3002(1)

DGA 3004(1)

DHU 3002(1)

DMM 3004(1)

C PROGRAMMING

DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

BASIC ELECTRONICS

APPLIED MATHEMATICS

APPLIED MECHANICS

C PROGRAMMING LAB.

DIGITAL ELECTRONICS LAB.

BASIC ELECTRONICS LAB.

PT AND GAMES

NSS

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-II

APPLIED MECHANICS LAB.



ROLL NO DAM
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DCS
3001(4)

DEC
3003(4)

DEC
3101(4)

DMA
3101(3)

DMM
3003(3)

DCS
3002(2)

DEC
3004(1)

DEC
3102(2)

DGA
3002(1)

DHU
3002(1)

DMM
3004(1)
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Points
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Date 04-10-2021

    NAME

MO 2020JUL 2021By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of DIPLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of

U

L

TOTAL
CREDIT

D167/19 B A A+ B B+ B B A B+

A+ B+ B+

24 32 36

7

24 21 18 12 8 14

9 7

212 7.07SAKET SHIVAM 6 8 9 6 7 6 6 8 7

9 7 7

U

L

30

D179/19 C B+ B+ D C C B D D

D B B

20 28 28

6

16 15 15 12 4 8

4 6

162 5.4VISHAL MANJHI 5 7 7 4 5 5 6 4 4

4 6 6

U

L

30

D181/19 C B+ B+ D A C B C D

A+ C B

20 28 28

5

16 24 15 12 5 8

9 6

176 5.87DEEPAK KUMAR SOREN 5 7 7 4 8 5 6 5 4

9 5 6

U

L

30

1 of 1
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DAM 1001(4)

DCS 3001(4)

DEC 3003(4)

DEC 3101(4)

DMA 3101(3)

DMM 3003(3)

DCS 3002(2)

DEC 3004(1)

DEC 3102(2)

DGA 3002(1)

DHU 3002(1)

DMM 3004(1)

Basic Mathematics

C PROGRAMMING

DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

BASIC ELECTRONICS

APPLIED MATHEMATICS

APPLIED MECHANICS

C PROGRAMMING LAB.

DIGITAL ELECTRONICS LAB.

BASIC ELECTRONICS LAB.

PT AND GAMES

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-II

APPLIED MECHANICS LAB.



ROLL NO DAP
1001(3)

DCS
3001(4)

DEC
3003(4)

DEC
3101(4)

DMA
3101(3)

DMM
3003(3)

DAP
1002(1)

DCS
1002(1)

DCS
3002(2)

DEC
3004(1)

DEC
3102(2)

DGA
3002(1)

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

BRANCH ELECTRONICST2 Semester 3

DHU
3002(1)

DME
1004(1)

Total Credit
Points

GPA

Date 04-10-2021

    NAME

MO 2020JUL 2021By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of DIPLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of

U

L

TOTAL
CREDIT

DMM
1002(2)

DMM
3004(1)

DL006/20 B+ A C B+ B+ A

D B+ A+

28 32

14

20 21 21 16

4 9 B+ 7 A+ 9

201 6.93NIRAJ KUMAR 7 8 5 7 7 8

4 7 9 7 9

U

L

29

B+ 7 14 B 6 6

DL016/20 A B+ B C C B A A+ A+

B B+ A+

24 28 24

14

20 15 18 8 9 18

6 9 B+ 7

207 6.68GULAB PATEL 8 7 6 5 5 6 8 9 9

6 7 9 7

U

L

31

B+ 7 7

DL020/20 B+ B+ C C B B+

B+ B+ Ex

28 28

14

20 15 18 14

7 10 A+ 9 Ex 10

196 6.76ARCHIT BURMAN 7 7 5 5 6 7

7 7 10 9 10

U

L

29

A 8 16 B+ 7 7

DL021/20 B C C B+ B+ A

A A A+

24 20

16

20 21 21 16

8 9 A 8 Ex 10

196 6.76AMIT KUMAR GUPTA 6 5 5 7 7 8

8 8 9 8 10

U

L

29

A 8 16 B+ 7 7

1 of 1
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DAP 1001(3)

DCS 3001(4)

DEC 3003(4)

DEC 3101(4)

DMA 3101(3)

DMM 3003(3)

DAP 1002(1)

DCS 1002(1)

DCS 3002(2)

DEC 3004(1)

DEC 3102(2)

DGA 3002(1)

DHU 3002(1)

DME 1004(1)

Basic Physics

C PROGRAMMING

DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

BASIC ELECTRONICS

APPLIED MATHEMATICS

APPLIED MECHANICS

Basic Physics Lab.

Computer Lab.

C PROGRAMMING LAB.

DIGITAL ELECTRONICS LAB.

BASIC ELECTRONICS LAB.

PT AND GAMES

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-II

Workshop Practice-I

DMM 1002(2) Engineering Graphics-I

DMM 3004(1) APPLIED MECHANICS LAB.




